
 

TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL 
2020 Middle School XC 

The Light in the Mountains  – Be GREAT! 8-1-2020  
 

Day Date Time Opponent/Location Home/ 
Away 

Out  
Time 

Leave 
TFS 

Apx 
Return  

Tue  Aug 25 4:30 G 
5:00 B 

Chestatee War Eagle Invite 
Chestatee Middle School, 2740 Fran Mar 

Drive, Gainesville, GA 30506 
2:00 2:15  7:15 

Thur Aug 27 3-6:00 MS Quadrathlon & Family Cookout 
This is To Be Determined! 3:30-6 at the TF Beach and Pavilion 

Tue Sept 1 4:00 Summit Charter  
370 Mitten Ln, Cashiers, NC 28717 Away    1:30 1:40 7:00 

Tue  Sept 8 4:15 B 
4:30 G 

Cookies ‘n Quotes XC Festival MS / HS 
TFS Farm Course Home    

Sat Sept 12 11:45 B 
12:30 G 

Franklin County Pridelands Invite 
6570 GA-145, Carnesville, GA 30521  9:45 9:45 2:45 

Tue Sept 15 4:30 Highlands, NC 
 ​545 Pierson Dr, Highlands, NC 2874​1 Away 2:20 2:30 7:15 

Tue  Sept 22 4:30  Rabun Gap  
339 Nacoochee Dr, Rabun Gap, GA 30568 Away 2:55 3:10 5:45 

Not eating 

Tue Sept 29 4:30 
Towns County 

Georgia Mountain Fairgrounds 
1311 Music Hall Rd, Hiawassee, GA 30546 

Away 2:20 2:30 6:45 

Thur Oct 1 3:00 MSB 
3:30 MSG 

MS & HS @ Runners Fit Mtn Invite  
Unicoi State Park, Helen Away 1:05 1:15 5:45 

Thur Oct 8 4:30 Tri State XC Championships​ @ Towns Co 
 Away 2:20 2:30 6:45 

Mon Oct 12 3-3:45 End of Season XC Family Party at TBD     
 

Scott Neal - Head Coach scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org  706-839-2004, 706-968-9879 cell 

Susan Nichols - Assistant Coach 
Stephanie Witham - Assistant Coach 

susan.nichols@tallulahfalls.org 
stephanie.witham@tallulahfalls.org 

706-968-0051 cell 
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